

Page 17

(RRMSP) 2024-25

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Basant Chak to Makhdaumpur

RWD, works Division, Dargapur

DIVISION

Amhara Construction Pvt. Ltd.

SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 1641

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Basant Chak to					
Makhdumpur					
Agency - Amaha Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Aggrt. No - 01/CMBD/2024-25					
Aggrt. Date - 14.06.2025					
Comp. Date - 18.06.2025					
Date of measurement - 07/06/2025					
Record of Measurement					

D Providing Clearing & Chubbing					
Road Land (By manual means)					
do all comp job - 7/6					
2x10x30x1.00m	=	600.00m ²	✓		
2x10x30x1.00m	=	600.00m ²	✓		
2x2x30x1.00m	=	120.00m ²	✓		
2x1x10x1.00m	=	20.00m ²	✓		
2x10x30x1.00m	=	600.00m ²	✓		
2x10x30x1.00m	=	600.00m ²	✓		
2x8x30x1.00m	=	480.00m ²	✓		
2x1x10x1.00m	=	20.00m ²	✓		
2x10x30x1.00m	=	600.00m ²	✓		
2x9x30x1.00m	=	540.00m ²	✓		
2x1x16x1.00m	=	32.00m ²	✓		
Continuation 3612.00m ²					

Abstract of Cost

30

14th April 2011

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.) Cleaning and grubbing Road land - do all comp job -					
Qty. wide TMB P-24					
= 0.900 kha					
@ Rs 73248.78/kha					Rs 65924.00
2.) Scarifying existing Bitumenous surface - do all comp job -					
Qty. wide TMB P-24					
= 5906.25 m ²					
@ Rs 19.02/m ²					Rs 1,12,337.00
3. Construction of granular sub-base - by providing well graded material - do all comp job -					
Qty. wide TMB P-24					
= 147.005 m ³					
@ Rs 2530.72/m ³					Rs 3,72,025.00
4. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting graded stone aggregate to 10mm - do all comp job -					
Qty. wide TMB P-24					
= 172589/m ³					
@ Rs 3640.78/m ³					Rs 62,83,586.00
5. Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. wide TMB P-24					
= 17274.375 m ²					
@ Rs 52.68/m ²					Rs 9,10,014.00
Continuation					Rs 743,889.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2	45.00 m ³				
@ Rs 5861.85/m ³					Rs 2,63,783.00
12	Providing HYSD Bars in R.C.C. grade M-20 - do all comp job - Qty vide TMB P-26				
					= 20.672 m ³
@ Rs 66260.25/m ³					Rs 13,69,732.00
13	Providing concrete for Reinforced concrete M-25 - do all comp job - Qty vide TMB P-26				
					= 225.00 m ³
@ Rs 7316.53/m ³					Rs 16,64,219.00
					Rs 2,58,22,162.00
14	Add 1% L.C.S				Rs 258221.00
15	Add Scaffolding Fee				Rs 315353.00
					Rs 2,63,98726.00
16	Add 18% GST				Rs 4751231.00
					Rs 3,11,46,957.00
Less as per Agpt. 3.98					Rs 1239649.00
					Rs 2,99,07,308.00
Less Previous Bill					Rs 258,65,953.00
					Rs 40,41,355.00
Less Previous allotment					Rs 12,12,107.00
Net Bill					Rs 28,28,948.00

17.12.24
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल शानापुर